SVOG Amount
$155,504
$534,427

$1,668,517
$63,086
$484,477
$322,901
$494,398
$2,261,532
$740,750
$116,427
$42,927
$762,209
$885,090
$312,191
$1,576
$177,239
$238,905
$210,967
$275,000
$384,553
$334,438
$72,706
$1,531,954
$1,039,649
$269,515
$62,945
$4,761,396
$49,493
$14,915
$273,391
$118,776
$2,327,429
$798,389
$725,500
$7,802
$3,865,204
$73,101
$2,164,945
$90,452
$39,488
$209,463
$425,286
$43,598
$98,406

$139,071
$266,518

SVOG Grantee

Brilliant Corners Artist Management LLC - SVOG
California Film Institute - SVOG

EC Events, LLC - SVOG

Friends of the CFI-Sequoia Theatre, LLC - SVOG
Marin Civic Ballet Association - SVOG
Mountain Play Association - SVOG

Zeitgeist Artist Management, Ltd - SVOG
County of Marin - SVOG

GLITTER CINEMAS,INC - SVOG

Marin Symphony Association - SVOG

MJJ MANAGEMENT, INC - SVOG

WASH HOUSE MUSIC GROUP, INC - SVOG

Lee Neighborhood Theatres Inc - SVOG

Marin Shakespeare Company - SVOG
Alternative Theater Ensemble - SVOG

Paso 190 Incorporated - SVOG

Peri's Tavern Inc. (Peri's Inc.) - SVOG
MONGREL MUSIC - SVOG

Lark Theater - SVOG

Marin Theatre Company - SVOG

Mill Valley Live Arts dba 142 Throckmorton Theatre - SVOG
The Mill Valley Fall Arts Festival - SVOG

The Woods Music Hall LLC - SVOG

Red Barn Productions LLC - SVOG

Cinnabar Arts Corp - SVOG

Cotati Accordion Festival - SVOG

David Corkill Cinemas - SVOG

Petaluma Phoenix Center Inc - SVOG

Marin Artists - SVOG

Super Diamond - SVOG

Ross Valley Players - SVOG

High Road Touring LLC - SVOG

Partisan Arts, Inc. - SVOG

Sausalito Art Festival Foundation - SVOG
Shakespeare At Stinson - SVOG

Palladio Cinemas, LLC - SVOG

H-Town Youth Theatre dba Left Edge Theatre - SVOG
Luther Burbank Memorial Foundation - SVOG
Cloverdale Arts Alliance - SVOG

Cloverdale Performing Arts Center Inc - SVOG
Hecht Cinemas LLC - SVOG

Coast Cinemas, Inc. - SVOG

Alexander Valley Film Society - SVOG
Healdsburg Performing Arts Theater, Inc dba Raven
Performing Arts Theater - SVOG

Black Oak Ranch, LLC - SVOG

Flynn Creek Circus LLC - SVOG

City

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
Greenbrae
San Rafael
San Rafael
Tiburon
Fairfax
San Anselmo
Larkspur
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Novato
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Ross
Sausalito
Sausalito
Sausalito
Stinson Beach
Folsom
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Cloverdale
Cloverdale
Cloverdale
Fort Bragg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg

Laytonville
Mendocino

Zip

94901
94901
94901
94901
94901
94901
94901
94903
94903
94903
94903
94903
94904
94913
94915
94920
94930
94930
94939
94941
94941
94941
94941
94945
94952
94952
94952
94952
94954
94954
94957
94965
94965
94965
94970
94975
95403
95403
95425
95425
95425
95437
95448
95448

95454
95460



$91,145
$52,824
$35,443
$249,747
$1,348,302
$1,233,653
$66,012
$235,850
$42,682
$36,408
$10,803
$29,128
$550,301
$28,198
$740,710
$321,211

Arena Theater Association - SVOG

Performing Artists Coalition for Theater, Inc. - SVOG
Surefire Productions, LLC - SVOG

Great Falls Entertainment Inc - SVOG

Pleasantown Motion Picture Company LLC - SVOG
Sonoma Motion Picture Company, LLC - SVOG
Ukiah Players Theatre - SVOG

Jeffrey & Lois A Hoover (dba Noyo Theatre) - SVOG
WILLITS COMMUNITY THEATRE INC - SVOG

Blue Ox Historic Village & School - SVOG

Dance Scene Studio - SVOG

Redwood Art Association - SVOG

Minor Theatre Group LLC - SVOG

Playhouse Arts - SVOG

Northern Nights Music Group, LLC - SVOG

Mateel Community Center, Inc - SVOG

Point Arena
Sebastopol
Sebastopol
Sebastopol
Sebastopol
Sebastopol
Ukiah
Willits
Willits
Eureka
Eureka
Eureka
Arcata
Arcata
Garberville
Redway

95468
95472
95472
95473
95473
95473
95482
95490
95490
95501
95501
95501
95521
95521
95542
95560



